
City of Santa Rosa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-333BPU Name: Grit and Screen Disposal Services

Status:Type: BPU- Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:7/11/2018 Board of Public Utilities

On agenda: Final action:8/2/2018 8/2/2018

Title: RESOLUTION - APPROVAL OF GENERAL SERVICES AGREEMENT FOR GRIT AND SCREENING
DISPOSAL SERVICES

RECOMMENDATION: It is recommended by the Finance and Water Departments that the Board of
Public Utilities, by resolution, approve a five (5) year contract award for grit and screening disposal
services to Industrial Carting, Inc., Rohnert Park, CA in the amount of $341,005, with a $20,000
contingency for potential rate increases to tipping fees, for a total amount not to exceed $361,005.

Sponsors: Board of Public Utilities

Indexes: Exempt Project

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Resolution, 3. Attachment 1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

 to waive reading of the text and adoptBoard of Public Utilities8/2/2018 1 Pass

City of Santa Rosa Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

